WORLD UNION OF KARATE-DO FEDERATIONS

Together we can do the best Karate in the WORLD

Date: 18/06/2013
Time: 09:26:24
EVENT: 5TH WORLD CHAMPIONHIPS SENIORS AND VETERANS

REPORT: KATA FEMALE TEAM

86 - TEAM KATA SHOTOKAN TEAM SHOTOKAN - FEMALE - ALL BELTS - 18 A 35 YEARS

1°
20
3°
4°

TEAM 02
TEAM 01
TEAM 01
TEAM 01

FRKWKC - ROMANIA
FEKAM - ITALY

UKS - ITALY
CKITALIA - ITALY

91 - TEAM KATA OTHER STYLES TEAM OTHER STYLES - FEMALE - ALL BELTS - 18 A 35 YEARS
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TEAM 02
TEAM 01
TEAM 01
TEAM 01

FRKWKC - ROMANIA
HWKO - HUNGARY
UKS - ITALY

FEKAM - ITALY
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